
Hallenspielplan  Schulsporthalle  ( 87541-1 )
Alpgasse 12
87541   Bad Hindelang

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 07.10.2023 14:00 BK B TV Hindelang II SG Pfuhl / ...sfeld III 5:3

Sa. 09.12.2023 14:00

14:00

16:00

16:00

BL

BL

BL

BL

TV Hindelang

TV Haldenwang

TV Hindelang

TV Haldenwang

SG Pfuhl / Ludwigsfeld

SG Diedorf ...stetten VI

SG Diedorf ...stetten VI

SG Pfuhl / Ludwigsfeld

4:4

5:2

7:1

1:7

Sa. 20.01.2024 14:00 BL TV Hindelang TV Haldenwang 7:1

Sa. 24.02.2024 14:00

14:00

16:00

16:00

BK B

BK B

BK B

BK B

TV Hindelang II

SG Pfuhl / ...sfeld III

TV Hindelang II

SG Pfuhl / ...sfeld III

FSV Großaitingen

TSV Krumbach

TSV Krumbach

FSV Großaitingen

8:0

6:2

6:2

8:0


